

म.म.५.५१ रुपसुतु १० महीनापुर

mmgsy SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. **DIVISION**
Tekari

Assistant Engineer R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**
Tekari

Measurement Book

Chandan Kumar

729

Abstract of dist
 1. Setting out reference
 bench mark

ent = 0.525 km P- (30)

itm- (1) @ Rs 7360.833

Rs 38642

2. Const. of reference

pillar — do —

ent = 0.525 km P- (30)

itm- (2) @ Rs 4854.38

Rs 25482

2.3. clearing & grubbing

road land — do

ent = 0.368 hect P- (30)

itm- (3) @ Rs 49739.47

Rs 18304 =

Continuation

39
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. cont. of embankment					
— do —					
ant = 256.08 m ³				P-(31)	
itm - (4) @ Rs 194				12 =	
				Rs	41945 =
5. const. of embankment					
with soil — do —					
ant = 504.18 m ³				P-(31)	
itm - (5) @ Rs 184.74					
				2 Rs	93142 =
6. const. of culverts & earthen shoulder					
— do —					
ant = 1368.54 m ³					
P-(31) itm - (6)					
@ Rs 196/m ² = Rs					268234 =
7. P/V & const. of granular subbase — do —					
ant = 381.45 m ³				P-(31)	
itm (7) @ Rs 1635.10 = Rs					623709 =
8. P/V & const. of stone metal gr - ii for WBM					
— do —					
ant = 149.18 m ³				P-(31)	
itm - (8) @ Rs 2491.95 = Rs					371749 =
9. P/V & applying prime coat with SS-1					
— do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 1576.52 m ²					
P-(32) itm-(7)					
@ Rs 54.76/m ² = Rs					86330 =
(10) P/V & applying tack coat with RS-1					
do					
ent = 1576.52 m ² P-(32)					
itm-(10) @ Rs 18.59 = Rs					29308 =
(11) P/V & laying 20mm Thick mix seal surfacing do					
ent = 1576.52 m ²					
P-(32) itm-(11)					
@ Rs 200.28/m ² = Rs					315745 =
(12) P/V and const. of cement concrete pavement do					
ent = 67.20 m ³ P-(32)					
itm-(12) @ Rs 6612.49					
= Rs					444359 =
(13) P/V & fixing 1km stone do					
ent = 2 No. P-(33)					
itm-(13) @ Rs 2127.32					
2 Rs					4255 =
(14) P/V & fixing 200mm stone post do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ent = 2 No. P- (33)					
itm - (14) @ Rs 615.04					Rs 1230 =
(15) Painting two coats on new concrete surface - do					
ent = 44.16 m ³ P- (33)					Rs 4909 =
itm - (15) @ Rs 111.17					
(16) P/V & fixing mm G.P. scheme sign board - do					
ent = 0.3 No. P- (33)					
itm - (16) @ Rs 11414.25					Rs 34243 =
(17) P/V & fixing traffic sign board - do					
Rate - (33) itm - (17)					
(i) ent = 0.4 No. @ Rs 5381.21 = Rs 21525 =					
(ii) ent = 0.6 No. @ Rs 3884.87 = Rs 23309 =					
(iii) ent = 0.9 No. @ Rs 4576.59 = Rs 18306 =					
(iv) ent = 0.2 No. @ Rs 9082.40 = Rs 18165 =					
(18) P/V & laying H.T.P paint over BT surface - do					
ent = 83 m ² P- (34)					
itm - (18) @ Rs 851 = Rs 70633 =					

Continuation

42
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Road marking with H.T.P. paint over cc pavement do					
amt = 22 m ²	P-(34)				181825
itm - (19) @ Rs 868					188017
					= Rs 190962
(20) Dismantling of existing structure - do -					512525
amt = 21.20 m ³	P-(34)				
itm - (20) @ Rs 464.12					512525
					= Rs 55713
(21) Dismantling of existing structure - do -					
amt = 34.66 m ³	P-(34)				
itm - (21) @ Rs 333.17					120002
					= Rs 115482
(22) Removing of damage house pipe - do -					
amt = 10 m	P-(35)				
itm - (22) @ Rs 169.97					513118
					= Rs 17002
(23) Excavation in found trenches - do -					
amt = 66.42 m ³	P-(35)				
itm - (23) @ Rs 285.71					
					= Rs 189772

Continuation

43
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(24) P/V PCC m-10 mix concrete in found					
do					
ant = 5.30 m ² P- (35)					
chm - (24) @ Rs 4669.53					1100
= Rs					24748=
(25) P/V PCC m-15 in found. work - do -					
ant = 33.22 m ² P- (35)					
chm - (25) @ Rs 4635.62					12185
= Rs					153995=
(26) P/V PCC m-15 mix concrete in substructure					
do					
ant = 26.04 m ² P- (35)					
chm - (26) @ Rs 4846.19					12632
= Rs					126195=
27. P/V & laying 1000 mm dia N/A. h. m. pipe					
do					
ant = 15 m P- (36)					
chm - (27) @ Rs 4625.79					33112
= Rs					69387=
(28) P/V & laying 300 mm dia utility pipe					
do					
ant = 20 m P- (36)					
chm - (28) @ Rs 960.74					19215
= Rs					19215=

Continuation

